Lillehammer Supersprint lgrdag 9. september 2017

Resultater Prologen

Plass

Startnr
42
41
36
46
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39
45
33
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40
22
29
26
27
31
37
28
34
11

8
25
23
24
20
14
19

3

2
18
16

1
17
12

6
10
21

7
35
15

9

5

Navn

Jakob Eiksund Seaethre
Mikko Kokslien

Jarl Sander Nyaas Grue
Magnus Hovdal Moan
Espen Andersen

Lars Halvdan Buraas
Harald Johnas Riiber

Einar Christian Luras Oftebro
Magnus Krog

Leif Torbjgrn Naesvold
Truls Sgnsthagen Johansen
Viktor Steen Eriksen
Marius Solvik

Petter Lagset Skodjereite
Ludvik Braathen

Espen Dahlhaug Bjgrnstad
Jens Lurds Oftebro

Lars Ivar Skarset
Aleksander Skoglund
Johan Fredriksen Orset
Emil Ottesen

Jargen Oliver Strgm
Simen Kvarstad

Sebastian Jstvold
Andreas Skoglund

Halvor Lutnaes

Brage Buseth Hammerstad
Morten Solvang Bryhni
Trym Brandsegg-Lein
Marius Nordsveen

Jon Fossen Rosenberg
Oskar Wgien

Sander Kolberg

Harald Martin @ihaugen
Morten Aleksander Harkinn
Kasper Moen Flatla

Per Einar Skjeeret Streamhaug
Sindre Ure Sgtvik

Iver Olaussen

Mats Arntzen Wanvik
Andreas Ottesen

Klubb

Fossum IF

Sare Al IL

Nansen, IL

Byasen IL

Team Kollenhopp
Hurdal IL

IL Heming

IL Jardar

Hgydalsmo IL
Rgykenhopp

Elverum Hopp
Baekkelagets SK
Haslum IL

Stordal IL

@vrevoll Hosle IL
Byaasen Skiklub

IL Jardar

Sare Al IL

Molde og Omegn IF - Ski
Torvikbukt IL

Gausdal Skilag

Alta IF

Byasen IL

Lensbygda Sportsklubb
Molde og Omegn IF - Ski
Trysilgutten IL

Haslum IL
Nordbygda/Laten Ski
Byasen IL

Trysilgutten IL
Rgykenhopp

Tragstad Skiklubb - Ski
Kongsberg IF

Gausdal Skilag

Furnes Skilgperforening
IL Jardar

Folldal IF

Eldar IL

Byasen IL

Byasen IL

Gausdal Skilag

Tid
27,85
28,27
28,63
28,66
28,82
28,85
28,85
29,13
29,24
29,26
29,36
29,66
30,06
30,18
30,20
30,44
30,51
30,68
30,79
30,80
31,02
31,53
31,67
31,93
32,19
32,54
32,71
32,99
33,11
33,80
34,34
34,45
34,66
35,10
35,18
35,20
35,27
35,84
36,27
39,99
47,46



